
VMI (0-9-0, 0-1-0 SoCon) -vs- Pitt (5-3-1, 0-3-0 ACC)
9/30/2015 at Pittsburgh, Pa. (Ambrose Urbanic)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 9/30/2015
Attendance: 102
Stadium: Ambrose Urbanic
Officials: Referee, Amadou Diop   Asst. Referee, Ashley
Smyda   Allen Sheasley   Timekeeper, Kevin Wheeler   Scorer, Julie
Jurich   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
VMI 0 0 0
Pitt 2 2 4

VMI 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Alex Guerra 0 0 0 0
M 2 Hunter Morgan 0 0 0 0
D 3 Eric Friese 0 0 0 0
D 5 Chris Spates 0 0 0 0
M 6 David Harpen 2 0 0 0
F 8 Travis Borkey 0 0 0 0
M 11 Alex Hartman 1 1 0 0
M 13 Brienno Illari 0 0 0 0
D 16 Al Martin 0 0 0 0
M 18 Andrew Starnes 0 0 0 0
D 21 Dylan Griffin 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
7 Sam Moffatt 0 0 0 0
10 Dan Geyer 0 0 0 0
14 Todd Johnson 0 0 0 0
17 David Wright 0 0 0 0
19 Jackson Rowady 0 0 0 0
20 Campbell Wood 1 1 0 0
23 Grant Austin 0 0 0 0
26 Sohrab Shaikh 0 0 0 0
27 Tyler Colgan 1 0 0 0
28 Jonathan Martinez 0 0 0 0
30 Mason Worsham 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 2 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Alex Guerra 86:32 4 4
30 Mason Worsham 3:28 0 1

Totals 4 5

Pitt 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

D 2 Curren Page 3 1 0 0
M 3 Kyle Brathwaite 0 0 0 0
M 5 Steven Machi 1 1 0 0
M 6 Kevin Murray 1 1 1 0
M 7 Patrick Dixon 5 2 0 1
M 9 Jack Dickens 1 0 0 0
M 10 Darcy Bloemen 2 1 0 1
F 17 Kevin Angulo 2 1 1 1
F 18 Tobias Heyman 2 0 0 0
M 19 Matt Bischoff 0 0 0 0
GK 33 Dan Lynd 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
11 Raj Kahlon 3 2 2 1
13 Sam Marks 0 0 0 0
16 Craig Bair 0 0 0 0
20 Alec Anselmo 1 0 0 0
24 Andrew Wright 1 0 0 0
26 Thomas Suchecki 1 0 0 0
27 Matt Nozedar 0 0 0 0
30 Mike Haberman 0 0 0 0

Totals 23 9 4 4

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
33 Dan Lynd 90:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
VMI 1 4 5
Pitt 9 14 23

Saves By Period
VMI 2 3 5
Pitt 1 1 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
VMI 0 2 2
Pitt 2 5 7

Fouls By Period
VMI 7 6 13
Pitt 7 7 14

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
27:21 UP Raj Kahlon Darcy Bloemen beat defender in box, placed upper right

39:29 UP Kevin Murray
UP Kevin Murray PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal
number 1 for season.

65:41 UP Raj Kahlon Kevin Angulo , Patrick Dixon recieved ball from 17 in box, placed upp
75:22 UP Kevin Angulo Raj Kahlon lower left corner from 12 yds out



 
Cautions and Ejections: 48:26 (YELLOW), #11 Raj Kahlon (UP)   52:59 (YELLOW), #11 Alex Hartman (VMI)   



Time Play By Play
00:00 Alex Guerra at goalie for VMI.
00:00 Dan Lynd at goalie for Pitt.
-- Foul on VMI.
03:07 Shot by VMI Alex Hartman, SAVE Dan Lynd.
-- Foul on Pitt.
-- Foul on Pitt.
07:15 Shot by UP Patrick Dixon HIGH.
-- Foul on VMI.
09:12 Corner kick by UP Patrick Dixon [09:12].
10:18 Shot by UP Curren Page WIDE.
11:30 Corner kick by UP Patrick Dixon [11:30].
11:56 Header Shot by UP Jack Dickens HIGH.
-- Foul on VMI.
14:37 Offside against Pitt.
-- Foul on Pitt.
21:20 Shot by UP Darcy Bloemen, SAVE Alex Guerra.
22:06 UP substitution: Raj Kahlon for Kevin Angulo.
22:44 UP substitution: Sam Marks for Curren Page.
24:51 Shot by UP Tobias Heyman WIDE.
24:57 VMI substitution: David Wright for Travis Borkey.
-- Foul on Pitt.
-- Foul on VMI.
27:21 GOAL by UP Raj Kahlon (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Darcy Bloemen, goal number 1 for season.

VMI 0, Pitt 1
-- *beat defender in box, placed upper right corner
27:21 UP substitution: Alec Anselmo for Darcy Bloemen.
28:32 Offside against Pitt.
29:16 VMI substitution: Dan Geyer for David Harpen.
29:41 UP substitution: Matt Nozedar for Tobias Heyman.
-- Foul on VMI.
30:42 Shot by UP Steven Machi, SAVE Alex Guerra.
32:13 UP substitution: Craig Bair for Patrick Dixon.
32:13 VMI substitution: Grant Austin for Andrew Starnes.
32:13 VMI substitution: Jonathan Martinez for Alex Hartman.
33:57 Offside against Pitt.
-- Foul on Pitt.
-- Foul on VMI.
39:29 UP Kevin Murray PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 1 for season.

VMI 0, Pitt 2
-- Foul on Pitt.
-- Foul on Pitt.
-- Foul on VMI.
42:26 Shot by UP Alec Anselmo WIDE.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For VMI: #8  Travis Borkey, #21 Dylan Griffin, #2  Hunter Morgan, #17 David Wright, #11 Alex Hartman, #10 Dan Geyer, #1  Alex
Guerra, #6  David Harpen, #16 Al Martin, #27 Tyler Colgan, #28 Jonathan Martinez.

45:00
For UP: #33 Dan Lynd, #2  Curren Page, #10 Darcy Bloemen, #19 Matt Bischoff, #18 Tobias Heyman, #6  Kevin Murray, #11 Raj
Kahlon, #7  Patrick Dixon, #24 Andrew Wright, #3  Kyle Brathwaite, #9  Jack Dickens.

45:25 Corner kick by UP Patrick Dixon [45:25].
45:26 Header Shot by UP Tobias Heyman WIDE.
-- Foul on Pitt.
47:19 Shot by UP Curren Page HIGH.
48:20 Shot by VMI David Harpen BLOCKED.
48:26 Yellow card on UP Raj Kahlon.
48:32 Shot by VMI David Harpen WIDE.
-- Foul on VMI.
51:07 Shot by UP Darcy Bloemen HIGH.
-- Foul on VMI.
52:59 Yellow card on VMI Alex Hartman.
53:03 Shot by UP Patrick Dixon, SAVE Alex Guerra.



-- Foul on VMI.
55:39 Corner kick by UP Patrick Dixon [55:39].
55:46 UP substitution: Kevin Angulo for Tobias Heyman.
57:49 Corner kick by VMI Alex Hartman [57:49].
57:58 Header Shot by VMI Tyler Colgan WIDE.
-- Foul on Pitt.
61:57 Corner kick by UP Patrick Dixon [61:57].
62:22 VMI substitution: Andrew Starnes for Jonathan Martinez.
-- Foul on VMI.
63:49 Corner kick by UP Patrick Dixon [63:49].
63:57 Header Shot by UP Andrew Wright HIGH.
-- Foul on Pitt.
65:41 GOAL by UP Raj Kahlon, Assist by Kevin Angulo and Patrick Dixon, goal number 2 for season.

VMI 0, Pitt 3
-- *recieved ball from 17 in box, placed upper right corner
65:41 VMI substitution: Grant Austin for David Wright.
-- Foul on VMI.
66:34 Shot by UP Patrick Dixon HIGH.
67:31 Offside against VMI.
67:53 Shot by UP Curren Page, SAVE Alex Guerra.
68:15 Corner kick by UP Patrick Dixon [68:15].
68:58 Offside against Pitt.
70:21 Shot by UP Kevin Angulo WIDE.
-- Foul on Pitt.
73:11 Corner kick by VMI David Harpen [73:11].
73:21 UP substitution: Sam Marks for Darcy Bloemen.
73:21 UP substitution: Thomas Suchecki for Jack Dickens.
73:21 UP substitution: Steven Machi for Matt Bischoff.
75:22 GOAL by UP Kevin Angulo, Assist by Raj Kahlon, goal number 1 for season.

VMI 0, Pitt 4
-- *lower left corner from 12 yds out
75:22 Offside against Pitt.
75:22 UP substitution: Alec Anselmo for Curren Page.
75:22 VMI substitution: Jackson Rowady for Al Martin.
75:22 VMI substitution: Campbell Wood for Hunter Morgan.
76:55 Shot by UP Raj Kahlon HIGH.
77:01 UP substitution: Jack Dickens for Raj Kahlon.
80:13 Shot by UP Thomas Suchecki HIGH.
80:20 VMI substitution: Brienno Illari for David Harpen.
80:20 VMI substitution: Todd Johnson for Alex Hartman.
80:20 VMI substitution: Sam Moffatt for Andrew Starnes.
-- Foul on VMI.
-- Foul on Pitt.
82:55 UP substitution: Mike Haberman for Kevin Angulo.
84:21 Shot by VMI Campbell Wood, SAVE Dan Lynd.
85:05 VMI substitution: Sohrab Shaikh for Dan Geyer.
86:32 VMI substitution: Mason Worsham for Alex Guerra.
86:32 Mason Worsham at goalie for VMI.
-- Foul on Pitt.
88:21 Offside against VMI.
-- Foul on Pitt.
89:28 Shot by UP Patrick Dixon, SAVE Mason Worsham.
89:51 Shot by UP Patrick Dixon HIGH.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


